Well it was a cold and blustery start to the shooting year, with high winds on Saturday and snow on Sunday. A great
start to the 2016 year.

There were 3 Big Bore 40s, Bob Ochs in Unlimited, Jim Kesser and Doug Peters in UAS. Doug won that with 3
shootoffs. In UASHS Gordon Lash flopped his way to a 36+8. Bill Urbank shot a 38+5 in production Small Bore in the
wind. Dave Edney won UAS with a 40+9. Doug Edney made the Big Bore 60 club with a 27 Standing and 33 US.
Thanks everyone for coming out and see you all next month.



BB

Class
P - INT
- AA
-B
S -- INT
- AAA
- AA
U - INT
-- AAA
UAS -- INT
-- AA
US-- INT
- AAA
-- AA

FP

Class
P - INT
- AAA
- AA
PAS -- INT
- AAA
- AA
- A
-B

HS
Class
UASHS -- AAA
- AA
UHS-- A

SB
Class
P -- INT
S -- INT
U - INT
UAS -- INT

- AAA
US -- INT

- AA

Name

Bob Ochs
Brian Gildea
Mark Shchulz
Jim Kesser
Doug Edney
Dave Edney
Bob Ochs
Brian Gildea
Doug Peters
Jim Kesser
Michael Grove
Jim Kesser
Doug Edney
Doug Lash

Name

Lynford Singer
Doug Edney
Dave Edney
Lynford Singer
Doug Lash
Doug Edney
Emery Adanich
Michael Grove

Name
Gordon Lash
Dave Edney
Bill Urbank

Name

Bill Urbank
Bill Urbank
Bill Urbank
Gordon Lash

Dave Edney
Lynford Singer

Doug Edney

Gun/Caliber

BF:
BF:
TC:
TC:
TC:
TC:
XP:
XP:
XP:
XP:
TC:
XP:
XP:
TC:

7US

6.5 TCU
7TCU

300 Whisper
300 Whisper
300 Whisper
7BR

7TCU

6 BR

6.5 Grendel
30 Herret
300 Whisper
6.5TCU
Rimmed Whisper

Gun/Caliber

TC:
TC:
TC:
TC:
TC:
TC:
TC:
TC:

22 Hornet
270 Ren
22 hornet
32-20

22 Hurnet
22 hornet
22 Hornet
32-20

Gun/Caliber

TC:
TC:
TC:

221 FB
6mm TCU
30-30

Gun/Caliber
Browning: 22 LR

TC:

22 LR

Anschutz: 22 LR
Anschutz: 22 LR

TC:
TC:

TC:

22 LR
22 LR

22 LR

Score
38+4
27
14
28
27
20
40+ 3
33
40+ 3
40

27
33
18

Score
28
23
23
29
25
30
20

Score
36+ 8
32
20

Score
38+5
21
38+7
38+8
40+ 9
25
32

Notes
1st

1st
1stNC: B
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st NC: AA
1st
1st
1st

Notes

1st

1st

1st ML
1st

1st

1st ML
1st NC: A
1st NC: B

Notes

1st

1st

1st NC: A

Notes
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st ML
1st
1st ML
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SB
S R P U us Aggregate

Bill Urbank 21* 0 38* 38* 0 97
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BB

Doug Edney
Jim Kesser
Dave Edney
SB

Doug Edney

27*
28*
20*

17*

Standing Aggregates

us

33*
27*
27*

us
32*

Aggregate
60
55
47

Aggregate
49
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Lynford Singer
Doug Edney
Dave Edney
Doug Lash

Field Pistol Aggregates
Production
28
23
23
11

PAS
29
30
20
25

Aggregate
57
53
43
36



